Proport.
�ow
Accessories, enclosed
Special options, add the appropriate letter
Order example:
PV212-008
plug amplifier 24 V DC, switchable 0…10 V, 0…20 mA, 4…20 mA PVY-05
manifold block M5 AP-01
G1∕8 AP-02
Ø4 AP-03
in-line manifold Ø4 AP-04
G1∕8 AP-05
12 V DC supply voltage PV212-0 . .V
NC 15 48 53 0.010 0…11 12 0.8 PV212-008
     0.020 0…22  7 1.2 PV212-012
     0.025 0…22  4 1.6 PV212-016
     0.045 0…28 2.5 2.0 PV212-020
Proportional flow valve PV212flangeable, w/o manifold block, with coupling socket,
for compressed air, 24 V DC, direct control, w/o amplifier
Description The miniature flow valve is highly reliable and combines precise control of flow rate with compact design
and only 80 g weight. It can be used for vacuum or pressure up to 12 bar. Plug amplifier required.